L B A - a2
5% GG ‘e [ pore [ RE B [BEoE
99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 2 0.00% 2 0.00%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 2 0.00%
95.01-96.00 3 0.00% 5 0.00%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 5 0.00%
93.01-94.00 10 0.01% 15 0.01%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 15 0.01%
91.01-92.00 25 0.02% 40 0.03%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 40 0.03%
89.01-90.00 47 0.04% &7 0.07%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% &7 0.07%
87.01-88.00 81 0.07% 168 0.14%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 168 0.14%
85.01-86.00 160 0.13% 328 0.28%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 328 0.28%
83.01-84.00 246 0.21% 574 0.48%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 574 0.48%
81.01-82.00 407 0.34% 981 0.83%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 981 0.83%
79.01-80.00 572 0.48% 1553 1.31%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 1553 1.31%
77.01-78.00 793 0.67% 2346 1.98%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 2346 1.98%
75.01-76.00 1175 0.99% 3521 2.97%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 3521 2.97%
73.01-74.00 1446 1.22% 4967 4.19%
72.01-73.00 1 0.00% 4968 4.19%
71.01-72.00 1993 1.68% 6961 5.87%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 6961 5.87%
69.01-70.00 2444 2.06% 9405 7.93%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 9405 7.93%
67.01-68.00 2960 2.50% 12365 10.43%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 12365 10.43%
65.01-66.00 3554 3.00% 15919 13.43%
64.01-65.00 1 0.00% 15920 13.43%
63.01-64.00 4069 3.43% 19989 16.86%
62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 19989 16.86%
61.01-62.00 4717 3.98% 24706 20.84%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 24706 20.84%
59.01-60.00 5101 4.30% 29807 25.14%
58.01-59.00 1 0.00% 29808 25.14%

1> H 3!




L B AR - a2
5% GG ‘e [ port [ RERE [REoe
57.01-58.00 5576 4.710% 35384 29.85%
56.01-57.00 2 0.00% 35386 29.85%
55.01-56.00 5895 4.97% 41281 34.82%
54.01-55.00 9 0.01% 41290 34.83%
53.01-54.00 6276 5.29% 47566 40.12%
52.01-53.00 1 0.00% 47567 40.12%
51.01-52.00 6535 5.51% 54102 45.63%
50.01-51.00 3 0.00% 54105 45.64%
49.01-50.00 6356 5.36% 60461 51.00%
48.01-49.00 4 0.00% 60465 51.00%
47.01-48.00 6342 5.35% 66807 56.35%
46.01-47.00 2 0.00% 66809 56.35%
45.01-46.00 6118 5.16% 72927 61.51%
44.01-45.00 0 0.00% 72927 61.51%
43.01-44.00 5779 4.87% 78706 66.39%
42.01-43.00 4 0.00% 78710 66.39%
41.01-42.00 5239 4.42% 83949 70.81%
40.01-41.00 2 0.00% 83951 70.81%
39.01-40.00 4836 4.08% 88787 74.89%
38.01-39.00 1 0.00% 88788 74.89%
37.01-38.00 4189 3.53% 92971 78.43%
36.01-37.00 5 0.00% 92982 78.43%
35.01-36.00 3579 3.02% 96561 81.45%
34.01-35.00 9 0.01% 96570 81.46%
33.01-34.00 2855 2.41% 99425 83.86%
32.01-33.00 3 0.00% 99428 83.87%
31.01-32.00 2333 1.97% 101761 85.84%
30.01-31.00 0 0.00% 101761 85.84%
29.01-30.00 1744 1.47% 103505 87.31%
28.01-29.00 0 0.00% 103505 87.31%
27.01-28.00 1261 1.06% 104766 88.37%
26.01-27.00 3 0.00% 104769 88.37%
25.01-26.00 73 0.74% 105642 89.11%
24.01-25.00 4 0.00% 105646 89.11%
23.01-24.00 517 0.44% 106163 89.55%
22.01-23.00 1 0.00% 106164 89.55%
21.01-22.00 331 0.28% 106495 89.83%
20.01-21.00 1 0.00% 106496 89.83%
19.01-20.00 197 0.17% 106693 90.00%
18.01-19.00 1 0.00% 106694 90.00%
17.01-18.00 90 0.08% 106784 90.07%
16.01-17.00 1 0.00% 106785 90.07%

2F1 - H3E!




LR Y e - Brklat A
5% GG ‘e [ pore [ RE B [REoE
15.01-16.00 40 0.03% 106825 90.11%
14.01-15.00 0 0.00% 106825 90.11%
13.01-14.00 23 0.02% 106848 90.13%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 106848 90.13%
11.01-12.00 10 0.01% 106858 90.13%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 106858 90.13%
9.01-10.00 8 0.01% 106866 90.14%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 106866 90.14%
7.01-8.00 6 0.01% 106872 90.15%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 106872 90.15%
5.01-6.00 5 0.00% 106877 90.15%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 106877 90.15%
3.01-4.00 5 0.00% 106882 90.15%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 106882 90.15%
1.01-2.00 8 0.01% 106890 90.16%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 106890 90.16%
0.00-0.00 11664 9.84% 118554 100.00%




